
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 1993 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 51.48 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

6th MultiStars 1993

27 Jan 1970

6470Svetla DIMITROVA1 BUL
-0.4
1114

13.07

806

1.66

1920

894

15.50

2814

961

24.21

D1: 3775

937

6.28

4712

0.0
825

48.18

933

2:12.21

D2:26955537

0.0

(3) (4) (1)(4)(1) (11) (1)

(5) (1)(1) (2) (1) (1)R: 3008 (1) J: 1743 (6) T: 1719 (2)

1 Aug 1962

6260Liliana NASTASE2 ROU
-0.4
1089

13.24

879

1.72

1968

751

13.36

2719

976

24.05

D1: 3695

953

6.33

4648

+0.1
703

41.84

909

2:13.87

D2:25655351

0.0

(2) (6) (2)(2)(2) (6) (6)

(1) (2)(2) (3) (3) (4)R: 2974 (2) J: 1832 (2) T: 1454 (7)

22 May 1972

6188Nathalie TEPPE3 FRA
0.0

974

14.03

991

1.81

1965

737

13.14

2702

833

25.59

D1: 3535

771

5.74

4306

1040

59.26

842

2:18.65

D2:26535346

0.0 HB

(10) (1) (6)(8)(6) (1) (9)

(2) (6)(5) (7) (4) (2)R: 2649 (4) J: 1762 (5) T: 1777 (1) HB

8 Dec 1967

6121Taisiya DOBROVITSKAYA4 BLR
0.0
1017

13.73

916

1.75

1933

749

13.32

2682

970

24.11

D1: 3652

890

6.13

4542

675

40.40

904

2:14.24

D2:24695217

0.0

(4) (8) (3)(3)(4) (3) (7)

(4) (4)(6) (4) (6) (5)R: 2891 (3) J: 1806 (3) T: 1424 (9)

24 Aug 1965

6116Petra VAIDEANU5 ROU
0.0

934

14.32

953

1.78

1887

819

14.38

2706

800

25.97

D1: 3506

843

5.98

4349

897

51.90

870

2:16.62

D2:26105246

0.0

(5) (2) (4)(9)(9) (2) (3)

(7) (7)(4) (6) (5) (3)R: 2604 (5) J: 1796 (4) T: 1716 (3)

9 Dec 1960

5652Helle ARO6 FIN
0.0

912

14.48

806

1.66

1718

732

13.07

2450

749

26.56

D1: 3199

810

5.87

4009

795

46.64

848

2:18.24

D2:24534804

0.0

(8) (5) (5)(16)(11) (11) (11)

(12) (14)(11) (11) (8) (6)R: 2509 (6) J: 1616 (9) T: 1527 (5)

27 Mar 1968

5443Irina BELOVA7 RUS
-0.4
1044

13.54

916

1.75

1960

719

12.88

2679

1004

23.76

D1: 3683

1059

6.66

4742

+1.8
701

41.74

0

DNF

D2:17605443

0.0

(1) (7)(1)(3) (3) (13)

(3) (3)(7) (1) (2) (12)R: 2048 (12) J: 1975 (1) T: 1420 (10)

21 Jun 1968

5366Vladka LOPATIC8 SLO
+1.1

961

14.12

806

1.66

1767

665

12.06

2432

854

25.36

D1: 3286

843

5.98

4129

+0.4
600

36.46

637

2:34.53

D2:20804729

0.0

(5) (12) (11)(7)(7) (11) (17)

(8) (9)(13) (8) (9) (7)R: 2452 (7) J: 1649 (8) T: 1265 (14)

31 Jan 1975

5338Aija KORTESOJA9 FIN
+0.3

909

14.50

842

1.69

1751

755

13.41

2506

787

26.12

D1: 3293

735

5.62

4028

-0.6
575

35.20

735

2:26.70

D2:20454603

0.0

(11) (13) (9)(12)(12) (8) (5)

(10) (8)(8) (10) (11) (9)R: 2431 (8) J: 1577 (11) T: 1330 (11)

8 Jan 1969

5308Ionica DOMNITEANU10 ROU
+1.1

934

14.32

736

1.60

1670

822

14.42

2492

768

26.34

D1: 3260

723

5.58

3983

655

39.38

670

2:31.84

D2:20484638

0.0

(12) (9) (10)(14)(9) (15) (2)

(15) (11)(10) (13) (10) (8)R: 2372 (10) J: 1459 (14) T: 1477 (6)

9 Apr 1972

5269Åsa HALLSTRÖM11 SWE
+0.3

882

14.70

879

1.72

1761

745

13.26

2506

780

26.20

D1: 3286

700

5.50

3986

542

33.42

741

2:26.21

D2:19834528

0.0

(14) (14) (8)(13)(15) (6) (8)

(9) (9)(8) (12) (13) (11)R: 2403 (9) J: 1579 (10) T: 1287 (12)

5 Feb 1973

4993Maria RICHTNÉR12 SWE
4992 +0.3

855

14.90

736

1.60

1591

658

11.95

2249

713

26.98

D1: 2962

657

5.35

3619

608

36.90

765

2:24.38

D2:20304227

0.0

(15) (11) (7)(17)(17) (15) (18)

(18) (17)(18) (15) (14) (10)R: 2333 (11) J: 1393 (15) T: 1266 (13)

16 Jun 1971

4565Camila NORELL13 SWE
+1.1

954

14.17

701

1.57

1655

733

13.08

2388

855

25.35

D1: 3243

816

5.89

4059

-0.5
506

31.56

0

DNF

D2:13224565

0.0

(7) (15)(6)(8) (18) (10)

(16) (12)(16) (9) (12) (14)R: 1809 (14) J: 1517 (13) T: 1239 (15)

22 Dec 1965

DNFUrszula WLODARCZYK POL
-0.4
1000

13.85

916

1.75

1916

800

14.09

2716

885

25.02

D1: 3601

789

5.80

4390

634

38.26 DNS

5024

0.0

(9) (10)(5)(5) (3) (4)

(6) (5)(3) (5) (7)R: 1885 (13) J: 1705 (7) T: 1434 (8)

27 Jun 1968

DNFIngrid DIDDEN BEL
+1.1

903

14.54

771

1.63

1674

716

12.83

2390

759

26.44

D1: 3149

0

NM

3149

892

51.62 DNS

4041

0.0

(3)(15)(13) (14) (14)

(14) (16)(15) (17) (15)R: 1662 (16) J: 771 (17) T: 1608 (4)

DNFValerie TASIEMSKI FRA
0.0

902

14.55

842

1.69

1744

700

12.59

2444

788

26.10

D1: 3232

717

5.56

3949

DNS
0.0

(13)(11)(14) (8) (16)

(11) (13)(12) (14)R: 1690 (15) J: 1559 (12) T: 700 (18)
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Brescia 1993 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 51.48 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

6th MultiStars 1993

20 Jan 1964

DNFSusanna NILSSON SWE
+1.1

844

14.98

842

1.69

1686

715

12.81

2401

794

26.04

D1: 3195

0

NM

3195

DNS
0.0

(10)(18) (8) (15)

(13) (15)(14) (16)R: 1638 (17) J: 842 (16) T: 715 (17)

4 Sep 1965

DNFSvetlana BURAGA BLR
-0.4

880

14.71

736

1.60

1616

729

13.03

2345

DNS(16) (15) (12)

(17) (17)R: 880 (18) J: 736 (18) T: 729 (16)

7035Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 303261025062D1: 400329992105

9331040105910048949911114
2:12.2159.266.6623.7615.501.8113.07

R: 3051 J: 2050 T: 1934
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